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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 
 
 

Signatory Government Representatives: 
 

Austria 
 
Dr. Manfred Pöckl 
Official expert for the conservation of 
nature 
State Government of Lower Austria 
Landhausplatz 1 
A-3109 St. Pölten  
Austria 
Tel: +43 2742 9005 14649 
Email: Manfred.poeckl@noel.gv.at 
 

Czech Republic 
 
Mr. Frantisek Pojer 
Zoologist 
Nature Conservation Agency of the Czech 
Republic 
Kaplanova 1 
CZ 148 00 Praha 11 – Chodov 
Czech Republic 
Tel: +420 724 166 122 
Email: frantisek.pojer@nature.cz 
 
Ms. Vlasta Škorpíková 
Authority of the South Moravian Region 
Žerotínovo nám. 3 
60182 Brno 
Czech Republic 
Tel: +420 723344091 
Email: skorpikova.vlasta@kr-
jihomoravsky.cz  
 
 
 

 
Germany 

 
Mr. Oliver Schall 
CMS Liaison Officer 
Federal Ministry for the Environment, 
Nature Conservation and Nuclear Safety 
(BMU) 
Robert-Schuman-Platz 3 
53175 Bonn 
Germany 
Tel: +49 228 3052632 
Email: oliver.schall@bmu.bund.de 
 
Dr. Torsten Langgemach 
Brandenburg State Bird Conservation 
Centre 
Brandenburg State Agency for 
Environment 
Buckower Dorfstraße 47 
D-14715 Nennhausen / Ortsteil Buckow 
Tel: +49 33878 909912 
Email: 
torsten.langgemach@lfu.brandenburg.de 
 

Hungary 
 

Mr. András Schmidt 
Deputy Head of the Department for Nature 
Conservation 
Ministry of Agriculture 
Kossuth tér 11 
1055 Budapest 
Hungary 
Tel: +36 1 7952399 
Email: andras.schmidt@fm.gov.hu 
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Romania 
 
Dr. Nela Miauta 
Environmental Adviser 
Ministry of Environment 
12 Libertatii Avenue 
040129 Bucharest 
Romania 
Tel: +40 21 4089545 
Email: nela.miauta@mmediu.ro 
 

Slovak Republic 
 
Mr. Branislav Hrabkovsky 
Senior State Advisor 
Ministry of Environment of the Slovak 
Republic 
Nam. Ludovita Stura 1 
81 235 Bratislava 
Slovakia 
Tel: +42 12 59562203 
Email: 
branislav.hrabkovsky@enviro.gov.sk 

Ukraine 
 

Dr. Volodymyr Domashlinets 
Head of Fauna Protection Division 
Ministry of Ecology and Natural Resources 
of Ukraine 
Mytropolyta Vasylya Lypkivskogo str. 35 
Kiev 
Ukraine 
Tel: +38 044 2063127 
Email: domashlinets@menr.gov.ua 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Non-Signatory Range State Government Representatives 

 
Bosnia & Herzegovina 

 
Ms Nermina Sarajlić 
Researcher 
Ornithological Society "Naše ptice" 
Semira Frašte 6 
71000 Sarajevo 
Bosnia & Herzegovina 
Tel: +38 761 325799 
Email: nermina_sarajlic@yahoo.com 

 
Poland 

 
Ms. Monika Lesz 
Counselor to the Minister 
Ministry of the Environment 
00-922 Warsaw 
Poland 
Tel: +48 22 3692667 
Email: monika.lesz@mos.gov.pl 

 
 

Signatory Organization Representative 
 

BirdLife International & IUCN 
 
Prof. Nigel Collar 
BirdLife International, 
Pembroke Street 
Cambridge CB2 3QZ 
United Kingdom 
Tel: +44 223747536 
Email: nigel.collar@birdlife.org 
 
 
 
 

 
CIC International Council for Game and 

Wildlife Conservation 
 

Mr. Tamas Marghescu 
Director General 
CIC International Council for Game and 
Wildlife Conservation 
H-2092 Budakeszi 
P.O. Box 82  
Hungary 
Tel: +36 20 2227546 
Email: t.marghescu@cic-wildlife.org 
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Observers 
 
Mr. Yuri Andryshchenko 
Head of “Laboratory of Ornithology South 
of Ukraine” 
Schmalhausen Institute of Zoology 
Hetmanska Street, 20 
Melitopol, 72312 
Ukraine 
Tel: +38 061 9440409 
Email: anthropoides73@gmail.com 
 
Mr. Aleksandr Antonchikov 
Chairman of the Saratov Branch 
Russian Bird Conservation Union 
2 Sadovaya Street 
36/40 – 135 
Russia 
Tel: +78 452 523424 
Email: rbcusb@yandex.ru 
 
Mr. Marcus Borchert 
Chairman 
Society for the Protection of Great Bustard 
Buckower Dorfstraße 34 
14715 Nennhausen 
Germany 
Tel: +49 33878 60194 
Email: marcus.borchert@grosstrappe.de 
 
Ms Anne Grohmann 
Brandenburg State Bird Conservation 
Centre 
Buckower Dorfstraße 34 
14715 Nennhausen 
Germany 
Tel: +49 33878 909915 
Email: 
anne.grohmann@lfu.brandenburg.de 
 
Prof. Leszek Jerzak 
Head of Dept. Nature Protection 
University of Zielona Góra 
Szafrana 1, 65-516 
Zielona Góra 
Poland 
Tel: +48 68 3282341 
Email: l.jerzak@wnb.uz.zgora.pl 
 
Dr. Mimi Kessler 
Director 
Eurasian Bustard Alliance 
P.O. Box 2705 
Jackson, Wyoming, 83001 
USA 
Tel: +1 307 7336856 
Email: mimi@asiangreatbustard.org 
 

 
Ms. Andrea Lešová 
Zoologist 
State Nature Conservancy of the Slovak 
Republic 
Tajovského 28/B 
974 01 Banská Bystrica 
Slovakia 
Tel: +421 484722026 
Email: andrea.lesova@sopsr.sk 
 
Mr. Miklos Lorant 
Ranger 
Kiskunsag National Park Directorate 
Liszt Ferenc u. 19. 
Hungary 
Tel: +36 303 364850 
Email: lorantm@knp.hu 
 
Mr. Samuel Pacenovsky 
Zoologist 
State Nature Conservancy (ŠOP SR) 
Jeséniova 17D 
83101 Bratislava 
Slovakia 
Tel: +421 902 289 991 
Email: samuel.pacenovsky@sopsr.sk 
 
Mag. Dr. Rainer Raab 
Central-European Great Bustard 
Coordinator 
Technisches Büro für Biologie Mag. Dr. 
Rainer Raab 
Quadenstraße 13 
2232 Deutsch-Wagram 
Austria 
Tel: +43 664 4527563 
Email: rainer.raab@tbraab.at 
 
Mr. David Waters 
Executive 
Great Bustard Group 
1 Down Barn Close 
Winterburne Gunner, Salsbury SP4 6JP 
United Kingdom 
Tel: +44 (0) 79747 85426 
Email: wbustard@aol.com 
 
Mr. Henrik Watzke 
Director 
Society for the Protection of Great Bustard 
Buckower Dorfstraße 34 
14715 Nennhausen 
Germany 
Tel: +49 33878 60194 
Email: henrik.watzke@grosstrappe.de 
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Charles Hibberd 
Great Bustard Group 
1 Down Barn Close 
Winterbourne Gunner 
Salisbury SP4 GJP 
UK 
Email: charleshibberd21@gmail.com 
 
 

Ruth Manvell 
Great Bustard Group 
1 Down Barn Close 
Winterbourne Gunner 
Salisbury SP4 GJP 
UK 
Tel: +44 7778576310 
Email: ruth.manvell321@btinternet.com 
 

 
 CMS Secretariat 

 
 
Dr. Borja Heredia 
Head Avian Team 
UNEP/CMS Secretariat 
Platz der Vereinten Nationen 1 
53113 Bonn 
Germany 
Tel: +49 228 8152422 
Email: borja.heredia@cms.int 
 
Mr. Marc Velling 
Environmental Intern 
UNEP/CMS Secretariat 
Platz der Vereinten Nationen 1 
53113 Bonn 
Germany 
Tel: +49 228 8152405 
Email: marc.velling@cms.int 

 
Dr. Tilman Schneider 
Associate Programme Officer 
UNEP/CMS Secretariat 
Platz der Vereinten Nationen 1 
53113 Bonn 
Germany 
Tel: +49 228 8152436 
Email: tilman.schneider@cms.int  
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